F281-629 (Re	ev. 5/92)	15-15073				
	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM			's		
PROPOSAL FOR: TIME & DATE: ITEM NO.	P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 3" Large Collection System Assets, Phase 2, Package 1 Consent Decree Related (Date of Award through September 30, 2016) 3:00 p.m., July 14, 2015 DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY			Terra Contracting Services, LLC 5703 Rittiman Plaza San Antonio, TX 78218	Amigo PAT Texas 710 McCarty St. Houston, TX 77024	
1	12,048 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	5.00	5.82 70,119.36	24.00 289,152.00	
2	Tis.922 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 27" to 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	8.00 127,376.00	6.42 102,219.24	36.00 573,192.00	
3	19,537 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 39" to 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	10.00 195,370.00	15.74 307,512.38	48.00 937,776.00	
4	2,308 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 90" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 112,048 Linear Foot	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	120.00 276,960.00	179.28 413,778.24	90.00 207,720.00	
5	Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 15,922 Linear Foot	PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	1.00 12,048.00	1.80 21,686.40	1.50 18,072.00	
6	Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 27" - 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 19,537 Linear Foot	PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	1.00 15,922.00	1.99 31,684.78	1.50 23,883.00	
7	Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 39" - 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 45,031 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 54" - 90" Diameter in	PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	1.50 29,305.50	0.97 18,950.89	1.50 29,305.50	
8	accordance with the specifications 45,031 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Mains 54" - 90" Diameter in	PRICE/LF TOTAL PRICE/LF	2.00 90,062.00 3.00	1.89 85,108.59 2.46	1.50 67,546.50 3.00	
9	Diameter in accordance with the specifications Siphon 45176 (Siphon LOC 278) 955 Linear Foot	TOTAL	135,093.00	110,776.26	135,093.00	
10	Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 45176 (LOC 278) 42" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 955 Linear Foot	PRICE/LF TOTAL	30.00 28,650.00	50.36 48,093.80	84.00 80,220.00	
11	Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 45176 (LOC 278) 42" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 478 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Air Bypass Mains 45176 (LOC 278)	PRICE/LF TOTAL	3.00 2,865.00 10.00	3.04 2,903.20 2.31	3.00 2,865.00 1.50	
12	Siphon 509227 (Siphon LOC 128) 1,171 Linear Foot	PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	4,780.00	1,104.18	717.00	
13	Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 509227 (LOC 128) 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 1,171 Linear Foot	PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	32.00 37,472.00	36.32 42,530.72	96.00 112,416.00	
14	Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 509227 (LOC 128) 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 144 Linear Foot	PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	3.75 4,391.25	2.48 2,904.08	3.00 3,513.00	
15	Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Air Bypass Mains 509227 (LOC 128) 27" Diameter in accordance with the specifications Siphon 43695 (Siphon LOC 43) 1.544 Linear Foot	PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	15.00 2,160.00	5.23 753.12	1.50 216.00	
16	Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 43695 (LOC 43) 72" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 11.544 Linear Foot	PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	65.00 100,360.00	217.20 335,356.80	144.00 222,336.00	
17	Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 43695 (LOC 43) 54" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 3,088 Linear Foot	PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	45.00 69,480.00	126.11 194,713.84	108.00 166,752.00	
18	Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 43695 (LOC 43) 54" and 72" Diameter in accordance with the specifications Siphon 43808 (Siphon LOC 12)	PRICE/LF TOTAL	3.75 11,580.00	2.32 7,164.16	3.00 9,264.00	
19	2,368 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 43808 (LOC 12) 60" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 2,368 Linear Foot	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	60.00 142,080.00	136.02 322,095.36	120.00 284,160.00	
20	Linspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 43808 (LOC 12) 60" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 1,185 Linear Foot	PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	3.75 8,880.00	2.32 5,493.76	3.00 7,104.00	
21	Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Air Bypass Mains 43808 (LOC 12) 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications Siphon 43429 (Siphon LOC 6)	PRICE/LF TOTAL	10.00 11,850.00	4.14 4,905.90	1.50 1,777.50	
22	3,161 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 43429 (LOC 6) 78" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	80.00 252,880.00	265.15 838,139.15	156.00 493,116.00	
23	3,161 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 43429 (LOC 6) 78" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 11.581 Linear Foot	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	3.75 11,853.75	2.32 7,333.52	3.00 9,483.00	
24	Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Air Bypass Mains 43429 (LOC 6) 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications Siphon 43246 (Siphon LOC 283)	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	10.00 15,810.00	4.02 6,355.62	1.50 2,371.50	
25	Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 43246 (LOC 283) 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	32.00 5,280.00	189.80 31,317.00	96.00 15,840.00	

1

F281-629 (Rev. 5/92) 15-15073

F281-629 (R	F281-629 (Rev. 5/92) 15-15073			i	ı	i
	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449		_	, ses,		
	SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS		Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 4000 Truman Rd. Kansas City, MO 64127	Terra Contracting Services, LLC 5703 Rittiman Plaza San Antonio, TX 78218	exas St. 77024	
PROPOSAL FOR: TIME &	Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 3" Large Collection System Assets, Phase 2, Package 1 Consent Decree Rela (Date of Award through September 30, 2016)	Ace Pipe Cleanin, 4000 Truman Rd. Kansas City, MO	Contracting Se Rittiman Plaza Antonio, TX 785	Amigo PAT Texas 710 McCarty St. Houston, TX 77024		
DATE: ITEM NO.	3:00 p.m., July 14, 2015 DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		Ace I 4000 Kans	Terra LLC 5703 l San A	Amig 710 N Hous	
26	165 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 43246 (LOC 283) 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	3.75 618.75	4.99 823.35	3.00 495.00	
	Siphon 38548 (Siphon LOC 39) 280 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 38548 (LOC 39) 66"	UNIT PRICE/LF	35.00	103.31	132.00	
27	Diameter in accordance with the specifications 280 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 38548 (LOC 39) 66"	TOTAL UNIT PRICE/LF	9,800.00 3.75	28,926.80	36,960.00	
28	Diameter in accordance with the specifications Siphon 454839 (Siphon LOC 32) 2,454 Linear Foot	TOTAL	1,050.00	1,094.80	840.00	
29	Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 454839 (LOC 32) 72" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 2,454 Linear Foot	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	40.00 98,160.00	73.03 179,215.62	144.00 353,376.00	
30	Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 454839 (LOC 32) 24" and 72" Diameter in accordance with the specifications Siphon 457499 (Siphon LOC 28)	PRICE/LF TOTAL	3.75 9,202.50	2.36 5,791.44	3.00 7,362.00	
31	3,120 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 457499 (LOC 28) 60" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	50.00 156,000.00	82.07 256,058.40	120.00 374,400.00	
32	3,120 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 457499 (LOC 28) 60" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	3.75 11,700.00	2.36 7,363.20	3.00 9,360.00	
33	1,560 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Air Bypass Mains 457499 (LOC 28) 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	10.00 15,600.00	2.83 4,414.80	1.50 2,340.00	
34	Siphon 479916 (Siphon LOC 140) 921 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 479916 (LOC 140) 42" and 54" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	3.75 3,453.75	6.53 6,014.13	3.00 2,763.00	
35	269 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Air Bypass Mains 479916 (LOC 140) 36° Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	10.00 2,690.00	9.11 2,450.59	1.50 403.50	
36	Siphon 479788 (Siphon LOC 181) 2,200 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 479788 (LOC 181) 42" and 54" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	3.75 8,250.00	4.45 9,790.00	3.00 6,600.00	
37	584 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Air Bypass Mains 479788 (LOC 181) 36° Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	10.00 5,840.00	6.53 3,813.52	1.50 876.00	
38	277 Each Acquire Global Positioning System Coordinates of Manholes and Sewer Structures in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	50.00 13,850.00	46.58 12,902.66	50.00 13,850.00	
39	214 Each Inspect Manholes in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	50.00 10,700.00	46.58 9,968.12	50.00 10,700.00	
40	63 Each Inspect Junction Box and Siphon Inlet and Outlet Box Structures in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	300.00 18,900.00	70.92 4,467.96	50.00 3,150.00	
41	10 Each Remove Protruding Service Connectins (Laterals) in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	500.00 5,000.00	1,332.55 13,325.50	500.00 5,000.00	
42	100 hours Provide Police Officer Services when required by the Governining Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	40.00 4,000.00	40.00 4,000.00	40.00 4,000.00	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE	TOTAL	2,027,563.50	3,563,421.24	4,526,366.50	
	Terms		Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days	
	Delivery Days					

*LOW BIDDER

BID INVITATIONS WERE E-MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc.

Amigo PAT Texas

PUIC

Blackstar Co.

Cleanserve Inc.

Interra Hydro

Pipe and Plant

PVIC

Quality Pipe Cleaning

Robinson Pipe

Terra Contracting Services

Demandstar SAWS Website